
(Pee Wee A  Hockey)    Armstrong-Cooper PWA (7) at Litchfield-Dassel-Cokato PWA (5)
2021 MN Hockey PWA West Region,  Saturday, March 20, 2021

1109 1st Street South
Sartell, Minnesota 

Arena: Bernick's Arena  Time: 8:06PM - 9:42PM
Official Scorer:  Todd Minkel  Game Number: 11
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Litchfield-Dassel-Cokato PWA
Ryan Brummond  Coaches

 Starters
01 Braxton Graupmann    G
02 Tripp McCann     /D
04 Nbeau Schultz     /D
05 Jaeden Mckinley     /D
06 Isaac Salmen     /D
07 Mika Lasanen     /D

Armstrong-Cooper PWA
Dave Norling

 Starters
01 Will Combs    G
02 Danny Hankey     /D
03 Evan Hyrkas     /D
04 Aidan Laue     /D
05 Nik Anderson     /D
06 Hobey(Carter) Skulstad     /D

 Alternates  Alternates
01 Aubrey Baker    G
11 Carson Brummond     /D
12 Samuel Guyan     /D
14 Ned Witt     /D
16 Anton Haataja     /D
18 Keeran Niska     /D
19 Jordan Abbott     /D

08 Tanner Cassidy     /D
09 Brady Northrup     /D
11 Lucas Wodtke     /D
12 Caleb Bowman     /D
13 Johnny Raymond     /D
16 Patrick Speltz  D
17 Milo Dungan     /D

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

LDC

ACP

 Shots on Goal

LDC

ACP

3 5 2

5 4 5

8 16 10

13 12 8

 10

 14

 34

 33

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

LDC

ACP

 8 

 14 

 2 

 2 

 9 

 7 

 1 

 1 

 7 

 13 

 2 

 4 

 24 

 34 

 5 

 7 

 Penalties  Power Plays

LDC

ACP

 4 8:00 2 4:00  0  0  0 

 3 6:00 2 3:08  1  0  0 

LDC- 01 Braxton Graupmann  

LDC- 01 Aubrey Baker  

ACP- 01 Will Combs  

ACP- 

3 45:00 14 12 7 6 13 9  34  27

3 45:00 8 6 9 8 7 5  24  19

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Loss

Win

 Officials

Signature

(Lin) Corey Hanson
(Lin) Mike Lynch
(Ref) Ricco Guzman

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  ACP 13 Johnny Raymond  9:43  Per 3

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 2:19 ACP ES 16 Patrick Speltz
1 4:44 LDC ES 14 Ned Witt 11 Carson Brummond
1 4:59 LDC ES 14 Ned Witt 06 Isaac Salmen 16 Anton Haataja

LDC 16 Anton Haataja Cross Checking (2) 1 8:34
LDC 18 Keeran Niska Interference (2) 1 9:31

1 10:39 ACP PP 05 Nik Anderson 08 Tanner Cassidy
ACP 06 H.  Skulstad Hooking (2) 1 11:14

2 5:28 ACP ES 09 Brady Northrup 12 Caleb Bowman
ACP 08 Tanner Cassidy Hooking (2) 2 8:21

2 11:04 LDC ES 04 Nbeau Schultz
LDC 16 Anton Haataja Slashing (2) 2 13:48

3 3:00 LDC ES 06 Isaac Salmen
3 8:17 LDC ES 16 Anton Haataja 07 Mika Lasanen 06 Isaac Salmen
3 8:34 ACP ES 12 Caleb Bowman 16 Patrick Speltz
3 8:47 ACP ES 16 Patrick Speltz 12 Caleb Bowman 06 H.  Skulstad

ACP 12 Caleb Bowman Slashing  (2) 3 9:20
LDC 16 Anton Haataja Roughing  (2) 3 9:20

3 9:43 ACP ES 13 Johnny Raymond 05 Nik Anderson
3 11:48 ACP ES 06 H.  Skulstad 09 Brady Northrup

 End of Game


